GP Vienna 2014

November 15th 2014

Results

Omnium M-U 15/ W-U 17 - Flying Lap

# Bib
1 369
28 365
3 362
4. 364
5. 361
6 367
7. 351
8. 368
9. 363
10. 366
1" 352

Code

AUT20000414

AUT20000410

AUT20000524

AUT20000727

AUT20011223

AUT20000228

AUT19981213

AUT20001212

AUT20000527

AUT20000520

AUT19980816

Name

VIEHBERGER Lukas
HOLLAND Michael
BLEYER Paul
SCHWARZ Christian
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
GRATZER Alexander
HUTER Anna
GOTZINGER Valentin
BERGER Jakob
SCHMIDT Jakob

GOTZINGER Elisa

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Club

NO RadUNION
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Picher Racing Team

RLM Wien

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
Junior Cycling Team Graz
ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
Union Lassnitzhohe

Junior Cycling Team Graz

Category
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
W-U17
u15
u15
u15

W-U17

150m

9.234

9.935

10.333

10.559

11.007

11.221

11.202

11.222

12.692

250m

15.440

15.611

16.694

16.737

17.506

17.592

18.628

18.875

19.088

19.093

21.615

Speed
58.29
57.65
53.91
53.77
51.41
51.16
48.31
47.68
47.15
4714

41.64
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